

1st on the Bill

10

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
H/W -	cust - with main line				
	of line Ayazabad				
	to road end				
	in gate area				
Agg -	on Shanti Const.				
	prop - Vimal Kanti				
Agm -	S.B. D/20/19.20 (mmbs)				
Acem -	₹ 61,98,109.00				
Agm -	₹ 55,79,198.00				
Rate -	10.00 per cu.				
D.O.S -	20.08.19				
D.O.C -					

Date of work -

ABSTRACT OF COST

1/2	cost of 1/2 cu. yds			
	road end			
	work			
Qty 0.2625 cu. yds	at 50148.62 per cu. yd			13154.00
2/1	cost of 1/2 cu. yds with			
	new ground made			
	road end			
	as per plan			
Qty 92.55 cu. yds	at 2995.34 per cu. yd			277159.00
				T. 290313.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				128	280,313.0
$\frac{3}{8}$	for layup of dip				
	and curbing 80				
	egg w. rim for 3				
	do do 10 ft				
	Qty 70.054 m ³ v. m. m. p. - 8				
	at 3662.87/m ³				2,56,599.0
$\frac{4}{12}$	Cont. of un-rein-				
	forced p. cc for				
	met m. 30 de				
	sh. 10 ft				
	at 148,766 m ³ v. m. m. p. - 9				
	at 7826.93/m ³				11,65,819.0
$\frac{5}{16}$	for 10 ft of				
	typical masonry				
	uniformity for 10				
	with 6 ft - do do				
	sh. 10 ft				
	Qty 110.00 v. m. m. p. - 9				
	at 7840.91/m ³				9841.0
$\frac{6}{23}$	Quarry for excavation				
	for structure 10 ft				
	do 10 ft				
	Qty 17.09 m ³ v. m. m. p. - 2				
	at 18.63 m ³ v. m. m. p. - 5				
	65.72 m ³				
	at 240.01/m ³				15,773.0

Continuation

6 17,38,335.0

Scanned with CamScanner